

Diverse materiale

I.D.: 45362759

Data publicarii	02.04.20	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.140,16 RON - 5.140,16 RON

Descriere: bec led 30w 7 29,41 205.88 bec led 20w 14 13.44 188.16 -sapun lichid 8 5.04 40,32 -soricei 1 16.8 16.8 -burghiu beton 1 23.52 23.52 -disc flex230 6 10,92 65.52 -teava rotunda 25*2 1 22.68 22.68 -electrozi 4 31.51 126.04 -negrese 2 29.41 58,82 -polistiren eps 50 1 29.41 29,41 -banda teflon 1 4.2 4.2 -lant drujba 6 67,22 403.36 -broasca usa feronaria 1 52.1 52.1 -sarma 10 6.30 63 Butuc yala 1 15.12 15.12 -cuie 30 5.04 151,2 -Manusi 25 4.20 105 manusi sudura 4 13,44 53,78 -Lacat 3 8.40 25.2 -Butuc yala 1 10,92 10,92 butuc yala ferro 2 30.25 60.5 -Mufa PEHD 25 5 5.04 25.2 -Burghiu fi8 6 6.72 40.33 -Matura 8 6.72 53.78 -cablu FY1.5 6 54,62 327.72 -clanta feronaria 1 50.42 50,42 -Rivex universal 12 9.24 110.88 pila drujba 1 7.56 15.12 cablu 2 63.02 126.05 sac folie 30 0.84 25.2 pahare 2 8.4 16.8 robinet fi 1 26.89 26.89 diluant kober 2 10,08 20,16 stecher ceramica 2 5.88 11,76 cutter 2 6.72 13.44 rivex geam 11 8.4 92.4 cos gunoi 2 12,6 25,21 adaptor pehd 2 4,2 8.4 niplu3/4 1 4,2 4.2 zavor 8 5.88 47.05 surub 6*100 50 0.42 21 faras cu matura 1 13.44 13.44 rezistenta boiler 1 33.61 33.61 fairy 4 4,2 16,8 burete vase 4 4.2 16.8 saiba m6 30 00,8 2,52 piulita m6 30 0.08 2.52 banda perforata 2 29.41 58.82 cheie tabla 1 21 21 teava 1/2 2 17.64 35.29 detergent manual 6 4.2 25.2 faras 4 21 84 gaz lampant 1 10,08 10,08 lama drujba stihl 1 168.06 168.06 teava rectangulara 4*3 4 47.05 188.23 clanta feronaria 1 16.8 16.8 autofiletante 1 29.41 29.41 balama sudabila 6 5,88 35.29 biti 4 2.1 8.4 bat
